1
P/N:PM1007 REV. 1.2, JUL. 08, 2004
MX26LV800T/B
8M-BIT [1Mx8/512K x16] CMOS SINGLE VOLTAGE
3V ONLY HIGH SPEED  eLiteFlashTM MEMORY
• Status Reply
- Data# polling & Toggle bit for detection of program
and erase operation completion.

MX26LV800T/B
REV. 1.2, JUL. 08, 2004
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLASTIC PACKAGE
PART NO. ACCESS OPERATING STANDBY PACKAGE Remark
TIME (ns) Current MAX. (mA) Current MAX. (uA)
MX26LV800TTC-55 55 30 100 48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
MX26LV800BTC-55 55 30 100 48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
MX26LV800TTC-70 70 30 100 48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
MX26LV800BTC-70 70 30 100 48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
MX26LV800TXBC-55 55 30 100 48 Ball CSP
(Ball size:0.3mm)
MX26LV800BXBC-55 55 30 100 48 Ball CSP
(Ball size:0.3mm)
MX26LV800TXBC-70 70 30 100 48 Ball CSP
(Ball size:0.3mm)
MX26LV800BXBC-70 70 30 100 48 Ball CSP
(Ball size:0.3mm)
MX26LV800TXEC-55 55 30 100 48 Ball CSP
(Ball size:0.4mm)
MX26LV800BXEC-55 55 30 100 48 Ball CSP
(Ball size:0.4mm)
MX26LV800TXEC-70 70 30 100 48 Ball CSP
(Ball size:0.4mm)
MX26LV800BXEC-70 70 30 100 48 Ball CSP
(Ball size:0.4mm)
43
P/N:PM1007
MX26LV800T/B
REV. 1.2, JUL. 08, 2004
PACKAGE INFORMATION
44
P/N:PM1007
MX26LV800T/B
REV. 1.2, JUL. 08, 2004
48-Ball CSP (for MX26LV800ATXBC/ATXBI/ABXBC/ABXBI)
45
P/N:PM1007
MX26LV800T/B
REV. 1.2, JUL. 08, 2004
48-Ball CSP (for MX26LV800ATXEC/ATXEI/ABXEC/ABXEI)
46
P/N:PM1007
MX26LV800T/B
REV. 1.2, JUL. 08, 2004